Nawsko Racing Proofing for October 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lucky 31 31st 10.00 Win 1.10 -43.44
20:00 Lethal Touch 2.38 1
\Wolverhampto
n
19:30 Queen Of 2.25 1
\Wolverhampto [Ipanema
n
16:55 Martini Nights 3.25 3
\Wolverhampto
n
17:20 Kempton |Pawapuri 2.25 1
13:52 Kempton |Banbrook Boy 2.25 4
Single 31st 19:30 Rumourmonger 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -44.54
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 19:00 September 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -43.54
\Wolverhampto (Power
n
Single 31st 19:00 Lawmans Blis 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -42.54
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3lst 17:30 Sharron 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -41.54
\Wolverhampto |Macready
n
Single 31st 16:20 Faithful Spirit 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -40.54
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 16:13 Kempton |Stowell 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -39.54
Single 31st 16:13 Kempton |Berkshire 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -38.54
Rocco
Single 31st 15:38 Kempton |Clarko's Back 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37.54
Single 3lst 13:20 Kempton [Haseef 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.54
Single 29th 20:30 Queen Of 6.50 2.00 Win 1 10.45 -35.54
\Wolverhampto [lpanema
n
Single 29th 18:00 Slate Cracker 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -45.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 16:58 Dee See Are 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -44.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 16:58 Drafted 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -43.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 14:48 Two Past Eight 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -49.49
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:58 Sisyphus 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -48.49
Newmarket Strength
Single 29th 15:58 Queen Fleur 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -47.49
Newmarket
Single 29th 14:48 Dartman 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -45.49
Newmarket
Single 28th 17:45 Bellagio Man 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -44.49
Southwell
Single 28th 17:00 Professional 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -44.49
Newmarket Widow
Single 28th 17:00 Alternative Fact] 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -43.49
Newmarket
Single 28th 16:25 Primi Ordinis 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -41.49



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 27th 18:30 Zyra's Lioness 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -40.49
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 18:30 Manyana 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -39.49
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 18:00 Secret Tryst 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -37.49
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 18:00 Woe Betide 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -36.49
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 17:05 Lingfield |Waterloo 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -35.49
Sunset
Single 27th 17:05 Lingfield |Dulcet Spirit 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -34.49
Single 27th 15:25 Lingfield |Darmoiselle 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.49
Single 27th 14:50 Lingfield |Evening Story 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -32.49
Single 27th 14:15 Lingfield |Berkshire Cruz 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -30.49
Single 27th 14:15 Lingfield |Alzahir 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -29.49
Single 26th 20:30 Kempton |Wannabe 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -37.99
Brave
Single 26th 20:30 Kempton |Pleasure 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -36.99
Garden
Single 26th 20:00 Kempton |Arab Cinder 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -35.99
Single 26th 20:00 Kempton [Pablo Prince 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.99
Single 26th 19:00 Kempton|Jack Sparowe 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.99
Single 26th 19:00 Kempton |Wadacre 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -32.99
Grace
Single 26th 17:20 Kempton |Aira Force 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.99
Single 26th 17:20 Kempton |Tenjin 19.00 1.00 Win 1 15.30 -29.99
Single 26th 14:10 Peggy Sioux 51.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -45.29
Nottingham
Single 25th 20:30 One More 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -44.29
Newcastle Dream
Single 25th 20:00 Luciabelle 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -58.29
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:25 Hidden Code 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -57.29
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:25 Breathtaker 101.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -56.29
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:15 Harlem Nights 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -55.29
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:45 \Vallamorey 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -53.29
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:45 Elshaameq 51.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -52.29
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:00 Catterick |Redrosezorro 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -51.29
Single 25th 14:10 Catterick |Zoom Star 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -58.29
Single 25th 14:45 Catterick |The Nu Form 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -67.29
Way
Single 24th 19:00 Attrazione 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -66.29
Newcastle
Single 24th 19:00 Inverinate 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -65.29
Newcastle
Single 24th 18:25 Bobo 23.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -63.29
Newcastle
Single 24th 16:15 Redcar |Wizarding 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -62.29
Single 24th 16:15 Redcar |Maxzeno 41.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -61.29
Single 24th 14:00 Redcar |Guiteau 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -60.29
Single 24th 14:20 Leicester|Absolute 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -59.29
Peach
Single 24th 14:20 Leicester|Poppy Carrew 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -58.29
Single 24th 13:20 Leicester|Knowwhentoru 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -57.29
n
Single 22nd 20:30 Miss Bluebelle 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -56.29
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 22nd 20:00 Astonbury 151.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -55.29
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 19:30 Sicario 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -54.29
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 19:00 Laheg 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -52.29
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 17:55 Deep Thoughts 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -62.29
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 17:20 Dog Fox 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -61.29
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 17:20 Bauhinia 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -60.29
Chelmsford Rhapsody
City

Single 22nd 13:20 Master Zoffany 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -59.29
Doncaster

Single 22nd 16:15 Newbury |Alexander 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -58.29

James

Single 22nd 15:30 Newbury |Wyoming 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -57.29

Single 22nd 14:55 Newbury |Opera Forever 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -56.29

Single 22nd 13:50 Newbury |Promoter 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -64.29

Single 22nd 13:50 Newbury |Caragio 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -63.29

Single 21st 20:15 Safran 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -62.29
Newcastle

Single 21st 20:15 Miss Britain 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -62.29
Newcastle

Single 21st 20:15 Run Teddy 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -61.29
Newcastle Run

Single 21st 19:45 Havana Rum 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -60.29
Newcastle

Single 21st 19:15 Pocket The 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.60 -66.95
Newcastle Packet

Single 21st 19:15 The Camacho 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -74.55
Newcastle Kid

Single 21st 17:15 Rocket Rod 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -73.55
Newcastle

Single 21st 16:43 Scottish 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -71.55
Newcastle Dancer

Single 21st 16:43 Grimsby Town 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -70.55
Newcastle

Single 21st 16:38 Lizzie Jean 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -69.55
Doncaster

Single 21st 15:10 Newbury [Juan 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -67.55

Bermudez

Single 21st 14:35 Newbury |Picual 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -66.55

Single 21st 14:35 Newbury |Kings Joy 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -65.55

Single 20th 20:15 Yarralumla 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -63.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 19:45 Agostino 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -62.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 19:45 Friday Already 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -61.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 18:15 Dartman 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -60.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 18:15 Just Bring It 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -60.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 16:35 Ebury 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -58.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 16:35 Milbanke 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -58.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 16:15 Star Of Aria 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -57.55
Southwell
Single 20th 15:05 Ahlawi 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -56.55
Southwell
Single 20th 15:05 Abbey Heights 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -55.55
Southwell
Single 19th 20:30 Kempton [Photo Bomb 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -53.55
Single 19th 20:30 Kempton [Bluebird 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -52.55
Single 19th 20:00 Kempton |Cairn Gorm 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -51.55
Single 19th 19:30 Kempton |Mount Athos 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -50.55
Single 19th 18:00 Kempton |Dashing 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -56.55
Topper
Single 19th 18:00 Kempton |Lucky Fifteen 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -55.55
Single 19th 17:30 Kempton |Master Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -54.55
Chant
Single 19th 17:00 Kempton |Sassy 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -53.55
Redhead
Single 19th 17:00 Kempton |Gintini 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -52.55
Single 19th 17:00 Kempton |Phoenix Glow 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -51.55
Single 19th 16:10 Nigwa 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -50.55
Newmarket
Single 18th 18:30 Kempton |Bishop's Crown 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -49.55
Single 18th 17:20 Basholo 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -47.55
Newcastle
Single 18th 16:13 My Boy Jack 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -46.55
Newcastle
Single 18th 16:13 Minhaaj 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -45.55
Newcastle
Single 18th 15:38 Aasser 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -44.55
Newcastle
Single 18th 13:38 Daaris 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -43.55
Newcastle
Single 18th 17:05 Freddy 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -41.55
Yarmouth Robinson
Single 18th 17:05 Rose's Girl 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -40.55
Yarmouth
Single 18th 16:30 Too Funky 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -39.55
Yarmouth
Single 18th 16:30 Haseef 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -38.55
Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:55 Hizaam 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -37.55
Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:55 Profitable 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -36.55
Yarmouth Dawn
Single 18th 15:25 Bit Harsh 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -35.55
Yarmouth
Single 18th 14:55 Fillyfudge 8.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -34.55
Yarmouth
Single 17th 20:00 Nawras 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 18:30 Spacer 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:00 Heroic Holly 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:00 Drawing Clocks 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 16:10 Windsor |Super Den 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -28.55
Single 17th 15:35 Windsor |Chips And Rice 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.55
Single 17th 15:00 Windsor |End Result 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.55
Single 17th 15:00 Windsor |Group One 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -25.55
Power
Single 17th 14:25 Windsor |Haveagobeau 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 14:25 Windsor |Meganseigthte 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -23.55
en
Single 17th 13:20 Windsor |Fighting Poet 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -22.55
Single 17th 16:55 Another 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.55
Pontefract Investment
Single 17th 15:10 Thunderclap 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.55
Pontefract
Single 17th 13:30 Purple Martini 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.55
Pontefract
Single 17th 13:30 Valstar 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -18.55
Pontefract
Single 17th 13:30 Kittykarma 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.55
Pontefract
Single 15th 19:00 Banana 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 19:00 Peggoty 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 16:25 Catterick |Spyfall 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.55
Single 15th 16:25 Catterick [Cubana 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -13.55
Habana
Single 15th 14:45 Catterick |Zip 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.55
Single 14th 19:45 Tashgheel 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -11.55
Newcastle
Single 14th 18:15 World Cruise 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.55
Newcastle
Single 14th 17:15 Capitol Flyer 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.55
Newcastle
Single 14th 17:15 Everythingshe 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -15.55
Newcastle wants
Single 14th 16:45 Freak Out 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -26.55
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:44 Redcar |The Go To 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -40.55
Single 14th 15:09 Redcar |Mass 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -39.55
Consumption
Single 14th 15:09 Redcar |Cavern Club 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -38.55
Single 13th 20:00 Margub 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -37.55
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 12:55 Brighton |Master Sully 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -36.55
Single 13th 12:55 Brighton |Blackbird 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -35.55
Power
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton [No More Tiers 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -47.55
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Pluperfect 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -46.55
Single 12th 18:30 Kempton |Ebtihaaj 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -45.55
Single 12th 18:30 Kempton |Huddleton Mac 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -44.55
Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Hello Deira 3.25 2.00 Win 1 3.37 -43.55
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |Berkshire Cruz 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -46.92
Single 12th 16:57 Kempton |Blue Flame 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -44.92
Single 12th 16:57 Kempton|Op It 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -43.92
Single 12th 17:15 Go Poppy 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -42.92
Nottingham
Single 12th 17:15 High Opinion 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -41.92
Nottingham
Single 12th 14:55 Ravigill 51.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -40.92
Nottingham
Single 12th 14:55 Mickey 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -39.92
Nottingham Donovan
Single 12th 14:20 Ciara Storm 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -38.92
Nottingham
Single 12th 13:45 In The 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -37.92
Nottingham Trenches
Single 12th 13:10 Survival 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -36.92
Nottingham
Single 12th 13:10 Denis Anthony 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.92
Nottingham
Single 11th 19:35 Poet's Vision 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -34.92




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Single 11th 19:35 Slippin Jimmy 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.92
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 18:02 \Vallamorey 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32.92
Newcastle

Single 11th 17:02 Tomorrow's 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.92
Newcastle Angel

Single 11th 16:50 Leicester|Star Of Orion 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -30.92

Single 11th 16:50 Leicester|Audience 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -29.92

Single 11th 15:05 Leicester|Camacho Star 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -41.92

Single 11th 15:05 Leicester|Acton Bell 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -39.92

Single 10th 17:40 Jack Sparowe 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -38.92
Yarmouth

Single 10th 16:30 Attrazione 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -33.92
Yarmouth

Single 10th 16:30 Dream Frontier 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -30.92
Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:30 Alhabor 41.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -27.92
Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:30 Primi Ordinis 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -25.92
Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:00 Goldsmith 7.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -25.92
Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:00 Richard P 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -20.92
Yarmouth Smith

Single 10th 20:30 Salve Japan 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -34.67
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 20:30 Wolf Of 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -33.67
\Wolverhampto [Oxshott
n

Single 10th 17:40 Jack Sparowe 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.67
'Yarmouth

Single 10th 16:30 Attrazione 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.67
'Yarmouth

Single 10th 16:30 Dream Frontier 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -29.67
'Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:30 Alhabor 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -28.67
'Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:30 Primi Ordinis 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -27.67
'Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:00 Goldsmith 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -27.67
'Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:00 Richard P 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -26.67
'Yarmouth Smith

Single 10th 15:20 Windsor |Swift Tuttle 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -32.17

Single 10th 15:20 Windsor |Motazzen 41.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -31.17

Single 10th 14:50 Windsor |Albion Princess 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -30.17

Single 9th 15:25 Spiritual Love 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.17
Southwell

Single 9th 15:25 Arnie Angell 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28.17
Southwell

Single 9th 14:25 Juryman 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.17
Goodwood

Single 8th 17:00 York Faylaq 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.17

Single 8th 15:00 Aesop's Fables 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.17
Newmarket

Single 8th 15:00 Marbaan 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.17
Newmarket

Single 8th 14:25 Epictetus 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -23.17
Newmarket

Single 7th 18:45 Chef De Partie 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.17
Newcastle

Single 7th 18:45 Nigwa 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -20.17
Newcastle

Single 7th 18:15 Deep Thoughts 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.17
Newcastle

Single 7th 17:45 Graph 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.17




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Each Way 7th 17:35 York Shark Two One 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -18.17

Each Way 7th 14:40 York Master Zoffany 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.17

Each Way 7th 17:50 Darmoiselle 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14.17
Newmarket

Single 7th 17:15 Tamaluk 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.17
Newmarket

Single 7th 17:15 Silvretta 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.17
Newmarket

Single 7th 15:35 Bright Diamond 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.17
Newmarket

Single 7th 14:25 Youngest 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.17
Newmarket

Each Way 7th 13:50 Lady Hamana 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.17
Newmarket

Single 6th 20:30 Chicago Gal 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.17
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 19:30 Apache Grey 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.17
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 18:30 Riley's 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.17
Chelmsford Positano
City

Each Way 6th 18:00 Dulcet Spirit 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.17
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 17:00 Sabah Al Ward 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.17
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 17:15 Ayr Two Auld Pals 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.17

Single 6th 15:35 Ayr Ugo Gregory 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.17

Single 6th 14:25 Ayr Zumaaty 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -0.17

Single 6th 14:25 Ayr Little Ted 10.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -5.17

Single 5th 20:30 Kempton [Fiscal Policy 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -4.17

Single 5th 20:30 Kempton [Starjik 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.17

Single 5th 20:00 Kempton |Dion Baker 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -12.17

Single 5th 20:00 Kempton |Monteria 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.17

Single 5th 17:15 Kempton |Kaaranah 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.17

Single 5th 16:55 Stellar Queen 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.17
Nottingham

Single 5th 16:55 Alternative Fact 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.17
Nottingham

Single 5th 16:20 Yarralumla 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.17
Nottingham

Single 5th 16:20 Professional 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.17
Nottingham Widow

Single 5th 15:50 Opera Ghost 4.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -4.17
Nottingham

Single 5th 13:30 Aldbourne 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -2.17
Nottingham

Single 5th 13:30 Control 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.17
Nottingham

Single 4th 18:00 Rebel Angel 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.17
Southwell

Single 4th 18:00 Golden Adler 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.17
Southwell

Single 4th 17:40 Brighton |Fourshadesofsi 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -8.17

Iver

Single 4th 17:05 Brighton |Rodolfo 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.17

Single 4th 14:43 Brighton |Dagmar Run 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.17

Single 4th 14:43 Brighton |Bear Force 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.17

Single 4th 14:08 Brighton |Chinthurst 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.17

Single 4th 14:00 Leicester|River Usk 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.17

Single 4th 13:25 Leicester|Phoenix Glow 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.17

Single 4th 13:25 Leicester|Giddy Aunt 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.17

Single 3rd 20:30 Secret Tryst 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6.17

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

n
Single 3rd 19:30 Rock Melody 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Buachaill 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.17
Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Broughtons 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.17
Wolverhampto (Flare
n
Single 3rd 16:46 Showman 2.38 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:25 Run This Way 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.17
Pontefract
Single 3rd 16:50 Carlton And Co 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.83
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:05 Visite Officielle 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.83
Pontefract
Single 3rd 14:30 Do | Dream 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.83
Pontefract
Single 3rd 14:30 Improvise 5.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 3.83
Pontefract
Single 3rd 17:32 Windsor |Star Zinc 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.83
Single 3rd 17:32 Windsor |Kirilenko 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 6.83
Single 3rd 16:22 Windsor |Angel De Luz 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.17
Single 3rd 14:37 Windsor |Enochdhu 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 0.83
Single 3rd 14:02 Windsor |Spirit Of 126.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.5
Cahala
Single 3rd 14:02 Windsor |Maxzeno 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.5
Single 3rd 13:30 Windsor |Autumn Angel 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.5
Single 3rd 13:30 Windsor |Big Bard 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 0.5
Single 1st 20:30 Curley Rose 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 20:30 Salonica 5.50 2.00 Loss RR -2.00 -5.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 17:30 City Of Aliaa 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 17:30 Absolute 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.5
\Wolverhampto |[Peach
n
